SNK series
Terminal blocks
Screw clamp technology
Brochure
RoHS
Gost R
hazloc
DNV Rina

Accessories and marking
Make savings where it counts
Type Rail Spacing Description Color Order code Pkg
pce
Color/Width Order code Pkg
pce
End stops Label holders
BAZ1
TH 35-7.5,
TH 35-15
5.2 mm
0.205 in
Screwless end stop Dark grey 1SNK900002R0000 50
Dark grey
10 mm 0.394 in
1SNK900605R0000 50
Dark grey
19.5 mm 0.768 in
1SNK900607R0000 50
BAM3
TH 35-7.5,
TH 35-15
10 mm
0.394 in
End stop Dark grey 1SNK900001R0000 50
Dark grey
10 mm 0.394 in
1SNK900605R0000 50
Dark grey
19.5 mm 0.768 in
1SNK900607R0000 50
BAZH1
TH 35-7.5,
TH 35-15
10 mm
0.394 in
High end stop for double deck and
feed-through terminal blocks with
rated section more than
16 mm² 4 AWG
Dark grey 1SNK900102R0000 20
Dark grey
10 mm 0.394 in
1SNK900605R0000 50
Dark grey
19.5 mm 0.768 in
1SNK900607R0000 50
End sections
ES4 2.2 mm
0.087 in
For single deck terminal blocks
Dark grey
1SNK505910R0000 20
ES4-D2 2.55 mm
0.100 in
For double deck terminal blocks 1SNK505960R0000 20
ES4-SF 1.5 mm
0.059 in
For fuse and disconnect terminal
blocks with 8 mm 0.315 in spacing
1SNK508960R0000 20
ES10-ST 2 mm
0.079 in
For disconnect with sliding link
terminal blocks
1SNK508910R0000 20
Find your preferred marking solution from our universal range
Compatible with terminal blocks
and end stops with spacing:
Marking systems Marking systems

> 8 mm
> 0.315 in
AMS 500 HTP500 Order code Pkg
pce
HTP500, Thermal transfer printer
AMS 500, Marking table
Blank marker cards (white)
MC512 45 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 1SNK140000R0000 22
MC512PA 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 1SNK149999R0000 20
MC612 39 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1SNK150000R0000 22
MC612PA 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1SNK159999R0000 20
MC812 30 ✓ ✓ 1SNK160000R0000 22
MC812PA 100 ✓ ✓ 1SNK169999R0000 20
Pre-marked marker cards (white) Marking
MC512PA 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK140011R0000
1SNK145011R0000
1
MC612PA 100 ✓ ✓ ✓
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK150011R0000
1SNK155011R0000
1
MC812PA 100 ✓
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK160011R0000
1SNK165011R0000
1
Self-adhesive strips - A5 format (white) Spacing Protecting covers for SAT…
SAT5 240 5.2 mm 0.205 in 1SNK900614R0000 5 PROCAP5 1SNK900609R0000 20
SAT6 240 6 mm 0.236 in 1SNK900615R0000 5 PROCAP6 1SNK900612R0000 20
SAT8 240 8 mm 0.315 in 1SNK900616R0000 5 PROCAP8 1SNK900613R0000 20
Universal marker holder (grey)
UMH Strip of 10 universal wire
marker holders
5.2 mm 0.205 in 1SNK900611R0000 10
More SNK terminal blocks, accessories and marking in our SNK catalog
The SAT Easy Print software
for office suite printing
Contact us